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' Carta de vinos

& . . . .
\ VIBLANC /Vin Blanc /Vino Blanco /White wine
\/
ESPANYOLS COPA BOTELLA
La casa con Class- Rueda 5,00 € 18,00 €
Verdejo, Sauvignon blanc, Viura
José Pariente Verdejo — Rueda 28,00 €
Verdejo
Nekeas Chardonnay-Viura — Navarra 22,00 €
Chardonnay
Gessami Gramona — Penedeés
Moscatell, Sauvignon Blanc 22,00 €
28,00 €
Blanc Pescador — Emporda
Garnacha, Sauvignon Blanc
28,00 €
Paco y Lola — Rias Baixas
Albarfio 24,00 €
Terras Gauda — Rias Baixas
Albarifno
22,00 €
Pura Vida — Costers del Segre
Macabeu, Chardonnay
FRANCESOS
Les Templiers - Muscadet - Sévre -et-Maine 5,00 € 18,00 €
Melon de Bourgogne
Coteaux des Moines - Bourgogne
Moscatell, Sauvignon Blanc 24,00 €
Charles Frey Riesling-Vieilles Vignes — Alsace 28 00 €

Riesling
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VI ROSAT /Vino Rosado/ Vin Rosé /Rose wine
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ESPANYOLS COPA BOTELLA
Nekeas Rosado-DO Navarra 5,00 € 20,00 €
Garnacha

Tombad — VT Castilla y Leon 18,00 €

Prieto Picudo

FRANCESOS
Guilhem-AOC Languedoc — Franga 18
Grenache, Cinsault ,00 €

L’Esquisse- Cotes de Provence — Franca

Grenache, Cinsault , Syrah 58 .00 €
ITALIA

Lambrusco — Italia 18,00 €
Grasparossa

PORTUGAL

Mateus — Portugal 18,00 €

Baga, Tinta Barroca, Rufet
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VI NEGRE /Vino Tinto/Vin rouge /Red wine

ESPANYOLS

Trus — Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

Edulis - Rioja

Tempranillo

Pura Vida — Costers del Segre
Garnatxa, Syrah, Tempranillo

Luis Canas Crianza — Rioja
Tempranillo

Cune Crianza — Rioja
Garnatxa, Tempranillo, Mazuelo

Marques de Caceres Crianza — Rioja
Garnatxa, Tempranillo, Graciano

Martinet Brut — Priorat
Garnatxa, Syrah

Cune Reserva — Rioja
Garnatxa, Tempranillo, Mazuelo

Luis Canas Reserva — Rioja
Tempranillo

Pétalos de Bierzo— Bierzo
Mencia

El Arte de Vivir— Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo

Lopez Cristébal Crianza — Ribera del Duero

Tempranillo, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot.

Protos Crianza — Ribera del Duero
Garnatxa, Syrah, Tempranillo

Matsu “El Picaro” — Toro
Tinta de Toro

Matsu “El Recio” — Toro
Tinta de Toro.

COPA
5,00 €

5,00 €

BOTELLA

18,00 €
18,00 €
20,00 €
22,00 €
18,00 €
18,00 €
40,00 €
28,00 €
32,00 €
38,00 €
22,00 €
25,00 €
35,00 €
18,00 €

24,00 €
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FRANCESOS COPA BOTELLA
00 €
Chateau St André— AOC Montagne St Emilion —Bordeaux 45,
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Les Perruches —Saint Nicolas de Bourgueil -Val de Loire 38,00 €
Cabernet Franc
Joseph Faiveley — Bourgogne 44,00 €

Pinot Noir
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Champagnes I Caves

CAVAS/CHAMPAGNES

Heretat el Padruell

Anna Codorniu

Agusti Torell6 Mata

Juve Capms Reserva Familia
Recaredo

Gramona Imperial
Monthuys

Sabaté I Coca Reserva Familiar
Henriot

Mumm

Taittinger

Moét & Chandon

Laurent Perrier

Louis Roderer

Kripta

Bollinger

Krug Grand Cru

Dom Peringon

CAVAS/CHAMPAGNES ROSAT
Codorniu Pinot Noir

Juve capms Rosat

Moét & Chandon Rosé

Laurent Perrier Rosé
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BOTELLA

16,00 €
25,00 €
22,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
40,00 €
50,00 €
60,00 €
65,00 €
70,00 €
70,00 €
90,00 €
75,00 €
80,00 €
100,00 €
90,00 €
240,00 €

400,00 €

BOTELLA

30,00 €

50,00 €

120,00 €

180,00 €
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Refrescs I cerveses

\\\BOiSSOHS/RefreSCOS/SOft drinks

REFRESCS/REFRAICHISSEMENTS/REFRESCOS/SOFT DRINKS

Aigua mineral Font d’Or 1L 3,00 €
Aigua amb gas San Pellegrino 0.5L 3,00 €
Coca- Cola 3,00 €
Coca-Cola Zero 3,00 €
Fanta de llimona 3,00 €
Fanta taronja 3,00 €
Tonica Schweppes 3,00 €
Lipton Ice Tea 3,00 €
Gaseosa 0.5cl 3,00 €
Sprite 3,00 €
Aquarius llimona 3,00 €
Suc/ Jus/ Zumo/]Juice (Taronja, pinya, préssec) 2,00 €

CERVESES /BIERE /CERVEZA /BEER

Estrella Damm 3,00 €
Free Damm 0,0% 3,50 €
San Miguel 3,00 €
Voll Damm 3,50 €
Heineken 3,50 €

Coronita 3,50 €



